• Universal input 85 - 264VAC
• Stand Alone industrial power supply
• Five power levels, 75 ~ 300  watts output power
• Low cost solution for industrial applications.
• Output voltage adjustment
• Short circuit and OVP protection
• Harmonic correction EN61000-3-2
• Power Factor 0.95

REV 18-08-10
Features
Specifications                                                  Description
Inside BDS is an
LS series model,
although we can
install a variety of
products
LS series
Model Output
    V         A
Voltage
Range
Power
W
BDS200-3.3 3.3V 40A 3.0 ~3.6V 132W
BDS200-5 5.0V 40A 4.7 ~ 5.5V 200W
BDS200-7.5 7.5V 26.7A 6.8~8.2V 200W
BDS200-12 12V 16.7A 10.8 ~14.4V 200W
BDS200-15 15V 13.4A 13.5 ~16.5V 200W
BDS200-24 24V 8.4A 22.0~ 28.8V 200W
BDS200-36 36V 5.6A 32.0~40V 200W
BDS200-48 48V 4.2A 42.0 ~ 57.6V 200W
Model Output
    V         A
Voltage
Range
Power
W
BDS300-5 5.0V 55A 4.5 ~ 6.0V 275W
BDS300-12 12V 26A 9.6 ~13.2V 312W
BDS300-15 15V 21A 13.20 ~18.6V 315W
BDS300-24 24V 13A 20.0~ 28.8V 313W
BDS300-28 28V 11A 22.4 ~33.6V 312W
BDS300-36 36V 8.7A 28.8~40V 313W
BDS300-48 48V 6.7A 40.0 ~ 57.6V 320W
Model Output
    V         A
Voltage
Range
Power
W
BDS200-12B 13.8V 13.4A 13.5 ~16.5V 200W
BDS200-48B
BDS300-12B 13.8V 21A 13.2~18V 300W
BDS300-24B 27.6V 11A 20~28.8V 300W
BDS300-48B
Model Output
       V               A
Voltage
Range
Power
W
  BDS75-3 3.3V 15A 3.0-3.6V
  BDS75-5 5V 12A 4.75-5.5V
  BDS75-12 12V 6A 10.8-13.2V
  BDS75-15 15V 5A 13.5-16.5V
  BDS75-24 24V 3.2A 22.0-27.2V
  BDS75-36 36V 2.1A 32.0-40.0V
  BDS75-48 48V 1.6A 42.0-54.0V
75W
  BDS100-3 3.3V 20A 3.0-3.3V
  BDS100-5 5V 16A 4.75-5.5V
  BDS100-12 12V 8.5A 10.8-13.2V
  BDS100-15 15V 7A 13.5-16.5V
  BDS100-24 24V 4.5A 22.0-27.2V
  BDS100-36 36V 3A 32.0-40.0V
  BDS100-48 48V 2.3A 42.0-54.0V
100W
  BDS150-3 3.3V 30A 3.0-3.3V
  BDSS150-5 5V 26A 4.75-5.5V
  BDS150-12 12V 12.5A 10.8-13.2V
  BDS150-15 15V 10A 13.5-16.5V
  BDS150-24 24V 6.5A 22.0-27.2V
  BDS150-36 36V 4.3A 32.0-40.0V
  BDS150-48 48V 3.3A 42.0-54.0V
150W
BDS SERIES
 AC / DC Single Output:  75 ~ 300 Watts
• BDS200-24 & BDS200-36  Peak Output power 250W